Balance Sheet

Properties: The Villas on 2nd HOA - 5300 S Adams Ave Pkwy #8 Ogden, UT 84405

As of: 01/31/2024
Accounting Basis: Cash
Level of Detail: Detail View
Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No
Account Name
ASSETS
Cash
Checking - Cash in Bank
Savings/Reserve Account
Total Cash
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Liabilities
Prepaid Rent
Total Liabilities
Capital
Calculated Retained Earnings
Calculated Prior Years Retained Eamings
Total Capital
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Created on 02/01/2024

Balance

11,533.29
100.00

11,633.29

11,633.29

1,200.00

1,200.00

1,816.59
8,616.70

10,433.29

11,633.29
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Income Statement
Welch Randall

Properties: The Villas on 2nd HOA - 5300 S Adams Ave Pkwy #8 Ogden, UT 84405

As of: Jan 2024

Accounting Basis: Cash
Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name

Operating Income &
Expense

Income

Association Dues

Total Operating Income

Expense

VO2- Villas on 2nd
HOA Expense

VO2- Insurance
VO2- Landscaping
VO2- Property
Maintenance

Total VO2- Villas on
2nd HOA Expense

Property Management

Management Fee

Total Property
Management

Total Operating
Expense

NOI - Net Operating
Income

Total Income

Total Expense

Net Income

Created on 02/01/2024

Selected Month % of Selected Month Year to Month End % of Year to Month End
5,550.00 100.00 5,560.00 100.00
5,550.00 100.00 5,550.00 100.00

73.41 1.32 73.41 1.32
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3.135.00 56.49 3,135.00 56.49
3,208.41 57.81 3,208.41 57.81
525.00 9.46 525.00 9.46
525.00 9.46 525.00 9.46
3,733.41 67.27 3,733.41 67.27
1,816.59 3273 1,816.59 32.73
5,550.00 100.00 5,550.00 100.00
3,733.41 67.27 3,733.41 67.27
1,816.59 32.73 1,816.59 32,73
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