Balance Sheet

Properties: The Villas on 2nd HOA - 5300 S Adams Ave Pkwy #8 Ogden, UT 84405

As of: 01/31/2024

Accounting Basis: Cash Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

moduce Ecro Bulanco de Accounto.	
Account Name	Balance
ASSETS	
Cash	
Checking - Cash in Bank	11,533.29
Savings/Reserve Account	100.00
Total Cash	11,633.29
TOTAL ASSETS	11,633.29
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL	
Liabilities	
Prepaid Rent	1,200.00
Total Liabilities	1,200.00
Capital	
Calculated Retained Earnings	1,816.59
Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings	8,616.70
Total Capital	10,433.29
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL	11,633.29

Created on 02/01/2024 Page 1

Income Statement

Welch Randall

Properties: The Villas on 2nd HOA - 5300 S Adams Ave Pkwy #8 Ogden, UT 84405

As of: Jan 2024

Accounting Basis: Cash Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name	Selected Month	% of Selected Month	Year to Month End	% of Year to Month End
Operating Income & Expense				
Income				
Association Dues	5,550.00	100.00	5,550.00	100.00
Total Operating Income	5,550.00	100.00	5,550.00	100.00
Expense				
VO2- Villas on 2nd HOA Expense				
VO2- Insurance	73.41	1.32	73.41	1.32
VO2- Landscaping	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
VO2- Property Maintenance	3,135.00	56.49	3,135.00	56.49
Total VO2- Villas on 2nd HOA Expense	3,208.41	57.81	3,208.41	57.81
Property Management				
Management Fee	525.00	9.46	525.00	9.46
Total Property Management	525.00	9.46	525.00	9.46
Total Operating Expense	3,733.41	67.27	3,733.41	67.27
NOI - Net Operating Income	1,816.59	32.73	1,816.59	32.73
Total Income	5,550.00	100.00	5,550.00	100.00
Total Expense	3,733.41	67.27	3,733.41	67.27
Net Income	1,816.59	32.73	1,816.59	32.73

Created on 02/01/2024 Page 1